RoseHill Cemetery Report

INTERRED
Umfleet, Rebecca A
Un, Known

Unbehaven, Amelia

Unbehaven, Frances A

Unbehaven, George
Unbehaven, Leila B
Unbehaven, Otto A
Unknown, Unknown
Unknown, Unknown
Unknown, Unknown
Unknown, Unknown
Unknown, Unknown
Unknown, Unknown
Unknown, Unknown
Unknown, Unknown
Unknown, Unknown
Unknown, Unknown
Unknown, Unknown
Unknown, Unknown
Unknown, Unknown
Unknown, Unknown
Unknown, Unknown
Unknown, Unknown
Unknown, Unknown
Unlegible,

Utter, Abraham
Utter, Amy

Utter, Anna

Utter, Dr.J C

Cemetery
Old Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
New Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows

Odd Fellows

Friday, November 15, 2019

Section

B

A

Lot

315

209

209

209

209

209

195

533

533

532

541

787

545

545

797

528

793

541

783

777

775

771

769

17

150

150

175

193

Plot Burial Date

>

> » » » » » » O

@)

Death Date Gender

Page 1 of 2



INTERRED

Utter, Elizabeth
Utter, Frances H
Utter, G L

Utter, Hattie
Utter, Henry
Utter, Ida May
Utter, James A
Utter, James H
Utter, Mary
Utter, Myrtle Phelps
Utter, Nellie
Utter, Robert Bell

Utter, Versa Marie

Cemetery

Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Old Rose Hill
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows
Odd Fellows

Odd Fellows

Friday, November 15, 2019

Section

C

D

Lot

150

193

175

193

193

139

139

139

193

175

175

175

193

Burial Date

Death Date Gender

Page 2 of 2



