RoseHill Cemetery Report

INTERRED	Cemetery	Section	Lot	Plot	Burial Date	Death Date	Gender
Umfleet, Rebecca A	Old Rose Hill	В	7	E			
Un, Known	New Rose Hill	Α	315	Е			
Unbehaven, Amelia	Old Rose Hill	С	209	G			
Unbehaven, Frances A	Old Rose Hill	С	209	Н			
Unbehaven, George	Old Rose Hill	С	209	F			
Unbehaven, Leila B	Old Rose Hill	С	209	J			
Unbehaven, Otto A	Old Rose Hill	С	209	1			
Unknown, Unknown	Old Rose Hill	В	195	J			
Unknown, Unknown	New Rose Hill	J	533	Α			
Unknown, Unknown	New Rose Hill	J	533	Е			
Unknown, Unknown	New Rose Hill	J	532	С			
Unknown, Unknown	New Rose Hill	J	541	С			
Unknown, Unknown	New Rose Hill	L	787	Α			
Unknown, Unknown	New Rose Hill	L	545	С			
Unknown, Unknown	New Rose Hill	L	545	В			
Unknown, Unknown	New Rose Hill	L	797	Α			
Unknown, Unknown	New Rose Hill	J	528	С			
Unknown, Unknown	New Rose Hill	L	793	Α			
Unknown, Unknown	New Rose Hill	J	541	D			
Unknown, Unknown	New Rose Hill	L	783	А			
Unknown, Unknown	New Rose Hill	L	777	Α			
Unknown, Unknown	New Rose Hill	L	775	А			
Unknown, Unknown	New Rose Hill	L	771	А			
Unknown, Unknown	New Rose Hill	L	769	А			
Unlegible,	Old Rose Hill	Α	17	А			
Utter, Abraham	Odd Fellows	С	150	А			
Utter, Amy	Odd Fellows	С	150	С			
Utter, Anna	Odd Fellows	С	175	G			
Utter, Dr. J C	Odd Fellows	D	193	I			

INTERRED	Cemetery	Section	Lot	Plot	Burial Date	Death Date	Gender
Utter, Elizabeth	Odd Fellows	С	150	В			
Utter, Frances H	Odd Fellows	D	193	F			
Utter, G L	Odd Fellows	С	175	F			
Utter, Hattie	Odd Fellows	D	193	В			
Utter, Henry	Odd Fellows	D	193	А			
Utter, Ida May	Old Rose Hill	С	139	Н			
Utter, James A	Old Rose Hill	С	139	G			
Utter, James H	Old Rose Hill	С	139	F			
Utter, Mary	Odd Fellows	D	193	С			
Utter, Myrtle Phelps	Odd Fellows	С	175	J			
Utter, Nellie	Odd Fellows	С	175	А			
Utter, Robert Bell	Odd Fellows	С	175	1			
Utter, Versa Marie	Odd Fellows	D	193	J			